
STAVANGER BUESKYTFERE

KRYSTALLSTEVNET
STAVANGER IDRETTSHALL, 3. 4. FEBRUAR 2001

RESULTATLISTE

Skyterundc: Tilnærmet FITA

Rccurvc Herrer I
l. Bård Magnus Ncstcng
2. Bjorn Mikalsen

3. Gudmundur Tormodsson
4. Tommy Figved
5. Robin Idland Kroger
6. Gunnar Fykse

Recurvc Herrer 2
l. Birger Johannessen

2. Kjetil Kilhavn

3. Martin Figved
4. Vidar Korsmo

5. Trond-Magne Håland

Recurve Herrer 50
l. Jan Erik Ellingsen

2. Oddvar Figved

Recurve Damer
l. Lene Bjelland (jr.)

Compound Herrer I

l. Bent Nodland

2. John Olav Johansen
3. Robert Enger

Compound Herrer 2

l. Njål Rune Figved

Compound Herrer 3*

l. Øystein Rodar

Compound Damer
l. Monika Tselentis

2. Elisabeth Johannessen

Compound Herrer 50

l. Jaran Stenvik

2. Øistein Nesteng

3. Rune Stenvik
4. Alf Olsen
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STAVANGER BUESKYTTERE

KRYSTALLSTEVNET
STAVANGER IDRETTSHALL, 3.-4. FEBRUAR 2001

RESULTATLISTE

Skytcrundc Tilnærmet PITA

Recurve Herrer 1 H5m 70m 50m 30m Total
1 Bård Magnus Ncstcng Fredrikstad BS 315 329 328 347 1319
2. Bjom Mikalscn SK Vidar 275 297 397 333 1218
3 Gudmundur Tormodsson Island 264 293 312 333 1202
4 Tommy Figved GJcsdalbuane 270 267 290 323 1150
5 Robin Idland Krllgcr Larvik BS 280 282 269 316 1147
6 Gunnar Fyksc Klepp KFUM/K -
Recurve Herrer 2 85m 70m 50m J0m Total
1 Birger Johannessen Ullensaker BK 278 265 267 330 1140
2 Kjetil Ktlhavn Gjcsdalbuanc 239 273 255 299 1066
3 Martin Figved Klepp KFUM/K 234 271 251 306 1062
4 Vidar Korsmo SK Vidar 223 224 155 282 884
5 Trond-Magne 11Aland Stavanger BS 205 194 206 186 791

Recurve Herrer 50 70m 60m 50m 30m Total
1. Jan Erik Ellingsen Moss BS 304 326 305 315 1250
2 Oddvar Figved Klepp KFUM/K 311 298 300 321 1230

Recurve Damer 70m 60m 50m 30m Total
1. Lene Bjelland (jr.) Klepp KFUM/K 211 230 220 275 936

Compound Herrer 1 85m 70m 50m 30m Total
1 Bent Nodland Klepp KFUM/K 319 325 312 347 1303
2. John Olav Johansen Fredrikstad BS 298 324 329 346 1297
3. Robert Enger Larvik BS 295 310 314 346 1265

Compound Herrer 2 85m 70m 50m 30m Total
1 . Njål Rune Figved Klepp KFUM/K 321 325 328 348 1322

Compound Herrer 3* 70m 60m 50m 30m Total
1 Øystein Rodar SK Vidar 257 231 231 294 1023

Compound Damer 70m 60m 50m 30m Total
1. Monika Tselentis Ullensaker BK 319 328 314 346 1307
2. Elisabeth Johannessen Ullensaker BK 274 293 266 316 1149

Compound Herrer 50 70m 60m 50m 30m Total
1. Jaran Stenvik SK Vidar 314 327 303 348 1292
2. Øistein Nesteng Fredrikstad BS 320 325 310 335 1290
3. Rune Stenvik SK Vidar 299 312 300 315 1226
4 Alf Olsen Stavanger BS 221 276 261 303 1061

*) Utenfor konkurranse
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